IZIMed.com
Diagnose with
Reliability & Precision
Product Catalog
2 	 Product Catalog
Quick-Core® Auto Biopsy
Needle & Needle Set
Programmable Automatic Biopsy System

Supplied sterile in peel-open packages. Intended for one-time use only.
5Contact Us	 US  /  800 231 1499	 Int’l  /  + 1 410 594 9403	 IZIMed.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Quick-Core® Auto Biopsy Needle
ORDER	 BIOPSY NEEDLE		  GLOBAL
NUMBER	 GAUGE • LENGTH		  PROD. NO.
QCA-12-6.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 6.0 cm		  G61206
QCA-12-10.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 10.0 cm		  G61210
QCA-12-12.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 12.0 cm		  G61212
QCA-12-16.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 16.0 cm		  G61216
QCA-12-20.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 20.0 cm		  G61220
QCA-14-6.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 6.0 cm		  G61406
QCA-14-10.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 10.0 cm		  G61410
QCA-14-12.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 12.0 cm		  G61412
QCA-14-16.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 16.0 cm		  G61416
QCA-14-20.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 20.0 cm		  G61420
QCA-16-6.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 6.0 cm		  G61606
QCA-16-10.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 10. cm		  G61610
QCA-16-12.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 12.0 cm		  G61612
QCA-16-16.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 16.0 cm		  G61616
QCA-16-20.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 20.0 cm		  G61620
QCA-18-6.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 6.0 cm		  G61806
QCA-18-10.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 10.0 cm		  G61810
QCA-18-12.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 12.0 cm		  G61812
QCA-18-16.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 16.0 cm		  G61816
QCA-18-20.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 20.0 cm		  G61820
QCA-18-25.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 25.0 cm		  G61825
QCA-20-6.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 6.0 cm		  G62006
QCA-20-10.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 10.0 cm		  G62010
QCA-20-12.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 12.0 cm		  G62012
QCA-20-16.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 16.0 cm		  G62016
QCA-20-20.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 20.0 cm	  	 G62020
Not all parts numbers shown may be approved for sale in all regulatory jurisdictions. Parts and configurations
are subject to change without notification. Please consult with your Account Representative for details.
THROW LENGTH: 25MM
NOTCH SIZE: 20MM

Supplied sterile in peel-open packages. Intended for one-time use only.
7Contact Us	 US  /  800 231 1499	 Int’l  /  + 1 410 594 9403	 IZIMed.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Quick-Core® Auto Coaxial Biopsy Needle Set
SET ORDER	 BIOPSY NEEDLE	 COAXIAL NEEDLE	 GLOBAL
NUMBER	 GAUGE • LENGTH	 GAUGE • LENGTH	 PROD. NO.
QCAS-12-10.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 10.0 cm	 11G • 4.3 cm	 G71210
QCAS-12-12.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 12.0 cm	 11G • 6.3 cm	 G71212
QCAS-12-16.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 16.0 cm	 11G • 10.3 cm	 G71216
QCAS-12-20.0-25T-5PK	 12G • 20.0 cm	 11G • 14.3 cm	 G71220
QCAS-14-10.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 10.0 cm	 13G • 4.9 cm	 G71410
QCAS-14-12.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 12.0 cm	 13G • 6.9 cm	 G71412
QCAS-14-16.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 16.0 cm	 13G • 10.9 cm	 G71416
QCAS-14-20.0-25T-5PK	 14G • 20.0 cm	 13G • 14.9 cm	 G71420
QCAS-16-10.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 10.0 cm	 15G • 5.1 cm	 G71610
QCAS-16-12.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 12.0 cm	 15G • 7.1 cm	 G71612
QCAS-16-16.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 16.0 cm	 15G • 11.1 cm	 G71616
QCAS-16-20.0-25T-5PK	 16G • 20.0 cm	 15G • 15.1 cm	 G71620
QCAS-18-10.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 10.0 cm	 17G • 5.0 cm	 G71810
QCAS-18-12.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 12.0 cm	 17G • 7.0 cm	 G71812
QCAS-18-16.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 16.0 cm	 17G • 11.0 cm	 G71816
QCAS-18-20.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 20.0 cm	 17G • 15.0 cm	 G71820
QCAS-18-25.0-25T-5PK	 18G • 25.0 cm	 17G • 20.0 cm	 G71825
QCAS-20-10.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 10.0 cm	 19G • 4.9 cm	 G72010
QCAS-20-12.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 12.0 cm	 19G • 6.9 cm	 G72012
QCAS-20-16.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 16.0 cm	 19G • 10.9 cm	 G72016
QCAS-20-20.0-25T-5PK	 20G • 20.0 cm	 19G • 14.9 cm 	 G72020
Not all parts numbers shown may be approved for sale in all regulatory jurisdictions. Parts and configurations
are subject to change without notification. Please consult with your Account Representative for details.
THROW LENGTH: 25MM
NOTCH SIZE: 20MM